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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:31:46PM

Assembly District 68

 18,569 PUBLIC COUNTER

 45 EMERGENCY

 445 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 157 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,267 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  21,483 

(157)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  21,326 

 11,766 ARTHUR F. ENGORON (DEMOCRATIC)

 12,224 SHAWN T. KELLY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB PICKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULES CHAPPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY GARROWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS GLAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PYLAN KORAIRN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BERMINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM PETROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 TORMEY ISALORD (WRITE-IN)

 11 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT B. VANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHITNEY TILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVES A. VITAL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  24,019 

Unrecorded  18,633 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:31:46PM

Assembly District 73

 13,487 PUBLIC COUNTER

 41 EMERGENCY

 613 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 366 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,300 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  15,807 

(366)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  15,441 

 9,077 ARTHUR F. ENGORON (DEMOCRATIC)

 9,156 SHAWN T. KELLY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BERT DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB LOBLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUSTER LOTITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ANDREW KESNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA GROHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE GROHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE LYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DANIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH GRUMET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA FINUCAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY ROSATTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALLEAK SOROCIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE AVENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE PERILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NILSA SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER CROMWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 OPRAH WINFREY (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERNON GATLIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,265 

Unrecorded  12,617 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:31:46PM

Assembly District 76

 45,412 PUBLIC COUNTER

 155 EMERGENCY

 2,064 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,197 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4,209 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  53,037 

(1,197)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  51,840 

 31,239 ARTHUR F. ENGORON (DEMOCRATIC)

 31,311 SHAWN T. KELLY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLTAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AYLEEN PELED (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL COSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENNA ZARTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARASH NOONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG ASHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL TSAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVIS RUDESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE BAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK STOUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYAHU KAPLOUN (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANK WESSIESG (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED BURPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN JUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE LAMSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN SHINOKTAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY BENCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN VITALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT HOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUARK BALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILLS GOLDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA CHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 OZZY OSBOURNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL HUTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL NA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHELL A. BORJA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH MODICA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:31:46PM

Assembly District 76

 1 RAY VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REX RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLFE HUBLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE WECKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN YOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARYN FISHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY D. SHORTELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TORN SERAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER DURDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ULVIA VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 66 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LONG (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  62,667 

Unrecorded  41,013 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:31:46PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 77,468 PUBLIC COUNTER

 241 EMERGENCY

 3,122 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1,720 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 7,776 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  90,327 

(1,720)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  88,607 

 52,082 ARTHUR F. ENGORON (DEMOCRATIC)

 52,691 SHAWN T. KELLY (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALTON H. MADDOX JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALTON MADDOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW NAPOLTAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AYLEEN PELED (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERT DANIELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL COSBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB LOBLAW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB PICKETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENNA ZARTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BUSTER LOTITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARASH NOONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER ANDREW KESNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER REGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG ASHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL TSAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVIS RUDESS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE BAUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK STOUT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON ROSENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA GROHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIYAHU KAPLOUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLEN SULLIVAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 FRANK WESSIESG (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED BURPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 IAN JUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE GROHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE LAMSEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN SHINOKTAKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE LYNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN CARNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DANIEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHNNY BENCH (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:31:46PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 JOSEPH SUN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH GRUMET (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULES CHAPPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIA FINUCAMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN VITALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KURT HOKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDSAY GARROWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA COX (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUARK BALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCY ROSATTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALLEAK SOROCIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARCUS GLAUB (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KANE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE AVENT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILLS GOLDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA CHENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATE PERILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NILSA SANTIAGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER CROMWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 OPRAH WINFREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 OZZY OSBOURNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAT RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL HUTCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL NA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PYLAN KORAIRN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHELL A. BORJA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RALPH MODICA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY VALERIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 REX RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROLFE HUBLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUBY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN BERMINGHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE WECKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN YOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARYN FISHMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIM PETROV (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY D. SHORTELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 TORMEY ISALORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 TORN SERAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER DURDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ULVIA VANCE (WRITE-IN)

 91 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 2

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

8/26/2013  6:31:46PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 VERNON GATLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT B. VANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WENDY LONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 WHITNEY TILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 YVES A. VITAL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  104,951 

Unrecorded  72,263 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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